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50m EAEYOEPO - ENIKH N'YNAIKQN
1 170809 AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA 2008 NEAN  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 27.86
2 164904 MPOBIAA MHNEAOTH KQNZTAN 2006 19-23 OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 27.98
3 185589 FPAMMENH ®OIBH 2010 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 28.54
4 174722 TAAMA EAENH 2008 NEAN  KOAYMBHTIKOS OMIAOS MEIPAIA 28.64
5 181020 TZOPTZH OATA 2009 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 28.78
6 180833 OIKONOMOY FEQPTIA 2009 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 29.20
7 185556 STE®OYAH AIKATEPINH 2010 KP-A  AAPISAIKOE-TITANES 29.28
8 160941 FAQESIOTH KONSTANTINA 2005 r19-23 EYBOIKOE I'YMNAZTIKOE AGAHTIKOE 29.36
9 186587 TKIAMME AGHNA 2010 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 29.40
10 201953 KOYZKOYAA AIONYZIA AAEZA 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOS BOAOY (YAATI 29.73
11 188482 MAAINH MAPIA 2009 KP-A  A®AHTIKOE SYAAOTOS BOAOY (YAATI 29.82
12 194272 AHMAKOMOYAQY AITEAINA 2012 MKB  AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K 29.84
13 172052 SOYMIMASH AAMIPINH 2007 NEAN  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 29.90
14 190729 AIATKA AHMHTPA 2011 MKA  FYMNASTIKOE SYAAOTOZ NHPEAS AAM 30.03
15 185570 BASIAEIOY MAPIA EAENH 2010 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 30.08
16 190701 MPINTEZH TPIANTAGYAAIA 2011 MKA  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 30.09
17 205002 MMANTH MAPIA EIPHNH 2012 MK-B  FYMNASTIKOE EYAAOTOS BOAOY H NI 30.20
18 194273 OIKONOMOY BAZIAIKH ZQH 2012 MKB  AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K 30.26
19 189948 NTOKA EYTENIA 2011 MK-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 30.29
20 195110 AETZA EYOAAIA 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOE OMIAOS BOAOY KAl APFON 30.42
21 189542 BEAENTZA SO®IA 2011 MK-A  EYBOIKOE I'YMNAZTIKOE AGAHTIKOE 30.44
22 180933 MANH FEQPTIA 2009 KP-A  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOSZ BOAOY (YAATI 30.58
23 201929 MAAKOTEIAH AHMHTPA 2011 MKA  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 30.66
24 196433 KOZIAKA EIPHNH 2011 MK-A  NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE KAPAITE 30.72
25 184502 EYAITEAIAOY EAENH EYOPAI 2010 KP-A  EYBOIKOE I'YMNASTIKOE AGAHTIKOE 30.74
26 185005 XATZHNIKOY ANAZTAZIA 2010 KP-A  AAPISAIKOS-TITANES 30.83
27 191792 MAMABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIA 2010 KP-A  YMNASTIKOE SYAAOTOS NHPEAS AAM 31.21
28 185573 MAMAAHMHTPIOY AAMIMPINH 2010 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 31.23
29 176631 MAAANAPINOY AHMHTPA 2009 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 31.27
30 193740 TEITZQONH IQANNA 2012 MKB  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOE AAPISHE 31.38
31 185511 AHMHTPAKAKH OEO®ANQ 2010 KP-A  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOZ BOAOY (YAATI 31.46
32 189960 KOKKAAH ASHMENIA AQPOOEA 2011 MKA  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 31.52
33 185315 AIANEAAOY MEAINA 2010 KP-A  A®AHTIKOE SYAAOTOS BOAOY (YAATI 31.75
34 200018 KABAAA ANASTAZIA 2011 MK-A  AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K 31.76
35 204857 BANAHPA EAENH 2009 KP-A  AAPISAIKOS-TITANES 31.84
36 195191 MMAPOYTA EYOYMIA 2012 MK-B  NHPEAS AOAHTIKOS OMIAOE KAPAITS 31.88
37 195420 ZOYMH EYAITEAIA 2011 MK-A  EYBOIKOE I'YMNAZTIKOE AGAHTIKOE 31.98
38 175709 OEOAQPOY ANASTAZIA 2009 KP-A  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOSZ BOAOY (YAATI 31.99
39 174937 MIMAPH ®PEIAEPIKH 2008 NEAN  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOSZ BOAOY (YAATI 32.01
40 201954 KOYZKOYAA SO®DIA KONSTANT 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOSZ BOAOY (YAATI 32.03
41 174923 MANATOMOYAOY ZQH 2009 KP-A  A®AHTIKOE SYAAOTOS BOAOY (YAATI 32.20
42 162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 19-23  NHPEAS AOAHTIKOS OMIAOE KAPAITS 32.29
43 212982 ATTEAETOY EAENH ANAPONIK 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOE OMIAOS BOAOY KAl APFON 32.33
44 195269 ANATNQZTOY ANAZTAZIA 2012 MK-B  AZ. OAYMMIAKOS BOAOY 1937 32.38
45 194814 MOZA AOMNIKH 2012 MKB  AAPISAIKOE-TITANES 32.44
46 189544 KAPANTQNIA FEQPTIA 2011 MK-A  EYBOIKOE I'YMNAZTIKOE AGAHTIKOE 32.51
47 194291 MIXQAOY IQANNA 2012 MKB  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOE AAPISHE 32.65
48 184130 KOKKAAH EYAOZIA MANATIQT 2010 KP-A  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 32.74
49 196242 ZHZIMOMOYAOY EATIAA 2012 MK-B  EYBOIKOE I'YMNASTIKOS AOAHTIKOE 32.77
50 181711 ZIPINA ZENIA 2010 KP-A  NAYTIKOE OMIAOS BOAOY KAl APFON 32.80
51 195160 BOYAEAIKA IQANNA 2012 MK-B  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 32.93
52 199312 ZIOYPA APTEMIZ 2012 MK-B  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 33.14
53 194226 KAWIQXA PAGAENA 2012 MKB  MYMNASTIKOE SYAAOTrOS BOAOY H NI 33.18
54 194225 NIKOAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2012 MK-B  AGAHTIKOE SYAAOTOZ BOAOY (YAATI 33.81
55 186583 AEAHSTAMATH AGANAZIA 10A 2009 KP-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOE BOAOY KAI APFON 33.97
56 190263 SYAEOYNH FEQPFIA 2012 MKB  AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K 34.02
57 199138 TAMOYNTZH AEZMOINA MAPIA 2011 MK-A  AAPISAIKOS-TITANES 34.11
58 206355 KOYPTEAH HPQ 2012 MK-B  OMIAEPASITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 34.13
59 198834 KAPANAZIOY AMAAIA 2011 MK-A  TYMNASTIKOE SYAAOTOS NHPEAS AAM 34.21
60 195192 FKOYAIOY NIKH 2012 MK-B  NHPEAS AOAHTIKOS OMIAOE KAPAITS 34.22

BOAQY, to
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184508
184084
191544
190033
186550
201905
190504
173458
217148
203027
191498
218033
206354
204240
186551
188738
179627
201014
198142
207072
174926
175711
194237
205216
174853
199487
190988
196429

PAZOY AIKATEPINH

TONIAN MAPIA

KOXIAA APIANNA
ANAINQZTOY ANAZTAZIA
TXOME ANAZTAZIA
KAPATEQPTIOY MAPIA OATA
MANATOMOYAQOY MAPIA
MAMMPOYK MAPIEM
KAPAMNAMA MAPIA
AHMOTOYAQY OAYMIIA
®EPNANTEZ AOHNA
AY®ANTH EYAITEAIA
ZAPAKATZIANOY AHMHTPA
POYMIMOY AGHNA

TXOME ZQTHPIA

MATAAIOY MAPINA
MIXAHAIAH MYPO®OPA
KAPABAZIAH ANOZTOAIA
KQTOYAA EAENH
®OTOMNOYAQY EYZTAGIA
TXAPAAKA FTAPYOAAAIA ANNA
ANATOAH ANNA

AEMEPTZH BAZIAIKH

FAKH XPIZTINA
XATZHAAEZIOY FEQPTIA
T'KAPAIKOYNH EAENH EIPHNH
MIXAHA EAEONQPA
MONQAH MIXAEAA

BOAQY, to

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2008
2009
2012
2008
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012
2009
2011
2011
2012
2009
2009
2012
2012
2007
2012
2011
2011

KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
MNK-B
NEAN
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
NEAN
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A

EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
AZ IAXONAX NIKAIAY KEPATZINIOY
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
I.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATON MATNHZIA
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

A.Z.E. TPIKAAQN

FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NHPEAZ AAM
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOX N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
A.Z. OAYMMIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
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145188
163875
170931
174919
183302
185557
179849
178266
179923
190986
206454
156717
176034
185568
186078
175277
175043
188145
174720
184939
187470
190935
193776
180841
186514
190287
184864
187905
187317
194240
180844
190051
171641
189575
196235
196249
178364
194591
187384
198599
194806
190052
181786
195107
184464
193722
190050
185018
194241
189536
195011
184860
194966
194239
195108
184827
206069
200744
199447
194264
193724
201138
191543
196558
200420
191538
186115
195012
210127

50m EAEYOEPO - 'ENIKH ANAPQN

APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
TPATAKHZ IQANNHZ
KOAYMMAZHX ZMYPIAQN
TPIANTADYAAIAHE OPEXTHZ
ZAAMAZ MANATIQTHX
NI®OPOZ OPEZTHX
KAPATOAIAZ AOGANAZIOZ
APXONTHZ KONZTANTINOX
XAZIZ ANEZANAPOX

MANTEZ ANAPEAX

BAZ>0% KONZTANTINOX ZQTH
APBANITHZ KONZTANTINOX
OOMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ POMA
ZMAGHZ MIATIAAHZ

KOPAOZ XAPAANAMMNOZ
AYTEPOZ AGANAZIOZ
MMIKOMOYAOX ZMYPIAQN
MANATOYAHZ MAPIOX BIKTQP
ArPA®GIOQTHY ®QTHZ
MANANIKOAAOY NIKOAAOX
ZTAGOMNMOYAOZ MAPINOZ KQNX
TXOYNHX ATTEAOZ
FIANNAKOIMOYAOZ XPIZTOX
OEIAKOX XPHZITOZ

NAOYPHZ S TEQANOZ
ZADEIPAKOZ HAIAY

PAKITZHZ IQANNHX
ANTQNIOY XPHZTOZ
ZYTZAKHZ AMIOZTOAOZ MANAI
MATZAGAEPHZ AAEZANAPOX
ZOYNHZ IQANNHZ

AIAMHX ZTAYPOX

MANOZ ®QTHX

KYPITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AGANATOZ F'EQPTI0Z
MOAYKAPTIIAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
ZYKAZ TEQPTIOZ

AIAMATOZ NIKOAAOZ
MAIAKAY IQANNHZ

BOAIQTHZ AMNOZTOAOX
MNANATEQPTIOY FEQPTIOX
TAPEX BAZINAEIOX
XAPAANAMIIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIO
ZOYINI MAPIOZ QN
KAPAZA®EIPHX AHMHTPIOX N
MPOKOMIOY HAIAZ IQANNHZ
KAIPHXZ AAEZANAPOZX
ZTEPTIOY KONZTANTINOX Al
AHMHTPAKAKHZ KONZTANTINO
FAQZ3I0THY OPEZTHX
ZOYNHZ ANTQNIOX

TZIPOX AGANAZIOX

NAGYPHZ EYAITEAOZ
ANAINQZTOY OEOXAPHZ
ZOYINI EYZTAGIOZ =THB
XAZIAAHZ AMOXTOAOZ
NIKOAENTZOZ OP®EAL
KQXTOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMOYXAZ IOANNHZ

AIAKOZ MEQPTIOZ

NATZIOZ MAZXAAHX
MMEKIAPHZ KONXTANTINOZ
KOXINAZ NIKOANAOZ
TZANAKAY OPEZTHX
MAMNAGANAZIOY AGANAZIOZ
KOYKOYZEAHX ®OYZKHZ NIKO
ZIAKKAY AGANAZIOZ
XATZHAHMHTPIOY OPEXTHZ A
KOTTAZ IQANNHZ

BOAQY, to

2002
2006
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2005
2008
2010
2010
2008
2008
2011
2008
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2009
2011
2007
2009
2012
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2010
2010
2012
2012

A.O.M. PAAHPOY

AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AZ IAXONAX NIKAIAY KEPATZINIOY
AOAHTIKO KAI TINEYMATIKO KENTPO
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT Oz NHPEAZ AAM
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz BOAOY MAINHZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NI
FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT Oz NHPEAZ AAM
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOTOZ BOAOY HN
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
A.ZE. TPIKAAON
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
A.ZE. TPIKAAQN

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI

24.59
24.70
24.87
25.32
25.91
25.94
26.04
26.05
26.08
26.13
26.28
26.34
26.36
26.51
26.73
26.80
26.84
27.07
27.25
27.35
27.38
27.44
27.47
27.98
28.29
28.40
28.41
28.41
28.52
28.54
28.63
28.77
28.78
28.80
28.96
29.08
29.10
29.18
29.30
29.43
29.45
29.48
29.50
29.53
29.70
29.88
30.06
30.15
30.43
30.78
30.79
30.94
31.32
31.53
31.86
32.14
32.52
32.62
32.82
33.05
34.07
35.62
35.88
36.06
36.16
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192773
218034
190989
194229
195114
185213
193966

AYMTZIOYAHZ AMOXTOAOZ
AYOANTHZ IQANNHX
TXOYKAAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KOKKINOIMNOYAOZ NPOAPOMOX
PENTINIQTHZ AHMHTPIOX
XAMZOAANAPI AABIO

ZTAGHZ HAIAX

BOAQY, to

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012

nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nAIA
nn-8

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

F'YMNAZTIKOZ 2YAAOIrOZ BOAOY HN
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
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180833
181017
174853
196429
190728
181020
178483
189497
184130
186587
185376
190701
185481
184502
197561
194225
185315
190173
206355
195160
196242
190504
205216
201929
205002
207072
199138
206354
174926
201905
191498
169913
173458
186551
186583
186550
179627
201014

50m MPOZOIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN

OIKONOMOY TFEQPTIA
TPIANTADYAAOY AAEZANAPA
XATZHANEZIOY FEQPTIA
MONQAH MIXAEAA

ZIOYTA ZO®IA

TZOQPTZH OATA

NTIKA ZMYPIAOYAA
ZAKEANAPIOY APETH
KOKKAAH EYAOZ=IA MANATIQT
ZKIAMIME AGHNA

MMOYTINA EAIZZABET
MPINTEZH TPIANTA®YAAIA
FKANATZIOY MIXAEAA
EYAITEAIAOY EAENH EY®PAI
FEQPTIOY AIKATEPINH
NIKOAOMOYAQY IQANNA
AIANEAAOY MEAINA
NIKOAAQY XPIZTINA
KOYPTEAH HPQ

BOYAEAIKA IQANNA
ZHZIMOMOYAQY EAMIAA
MANATOMOYAQOY MAPIA

FAKH XPIZTINA

MAAKOTZIAH AHMHTPA
MMANTH MAPIA EIPHNH
®OTOMNOYAQY EYZTAGIA
ZAMNOYNTZH AEZMOINA MAPIA
ZAPAKATZIANOY AHMHTPA
TXAPAAKA FTAPYDAAAIA ANNA
KAPATEQPTIOY MAPIA OATA
PEPNANTEZ AOHNA
KAATZOINANNH NIKOAETA
MAMMPOYK MAPIEM

TXOME ZQTHPIA
AEAHZTAMATH AGANAZIA IQA
TXOME ANAZTAZIA
MIXAHAIAH MYPO®OPA
KAPABAZIAH ANOZTOAIA

BOAQY, to

2009 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2007 NEAN
2011 MK-A
2011 MK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 MK-A
2011 TK-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2010 KP-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2008 NEAN
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2011 MK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 MK-A

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ

EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz NHPEAZ AAM
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
I.N.O. NIKAIAX APHZ

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

34.35
34.53
34.99
35.39
35.93
36.20
36.39
36.82
36.84
38.37
39.32
39.41
40.04
41.40
42.00
42.71
43.04
43.06
43.09
43.42
44.35
44.64
44.69
45.80
46.47
47.31
47.63
49.39
51.32
52.09

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 105

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

175277
159381
180898
178364
190050
175043
184436
194094
184860
190935
196960
189280
190041
188160
194591
201907
194264
200744
160131
191538
167738
189493

50m MPOZOIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN

AYTEPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
FABPIHAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZADEIPAKOZ IQANNHX
ZYKAZ TEQPTI0Z

KAIPHXZ AAEZANAPOZX
MMIKOMOYAOX ZMYPIAQN
PENTINIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
AEAEZ TEQPTIOZ MHNAZ
TZIPOX AGANAZIOX
TXOYNHX AITEAOZ
KONAYAHZ XAPANAMITOX
MEKKAZ IQANNHX

FEAAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AIAPOX FEQPTIOZ

AIAMATOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZBEPQNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NIAKOZ MEQPTIOZ
KQXTOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANANIKOAAQY XAPAAAMIIOZ
KOYKOYZEAHZ ®OYZKHZ NIKO
ZTAOOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX
OEMEAHZ MANATIQTHZ

BOAQY, to

2008
2005
2009
2009
2011
2008
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2010
2004
2010
2006
2011

E®HB
A19-23
nAIA
N
nn-A
EOHB
N
nn-s
nAIA
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
N
nn-s
nn-s
nAIA
A19-23
N
A19-23
nn-A

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
A.ZE. TPIKAAON

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.11.

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOTOZ BOAOY HN
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ

30.87
31.86
32.65
33.47
33.79
33.84
34.80
35.20
35.39
36.28
36.77
37.14
37.25
37.53
38.81
41.93
42.65
43.85

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 106

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

201953
185573
179850
162762
194272
195191
180933
201954
195192
188309
195268
185511
185589
184084
178483
195270
203769
189492
174722

100m MNETAAOYAA - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN

KOYZKOYAA AIONYZIA AAEZA
NANAAHMHTPIOY AAMIPINH
NIZYPIOY NE®EAH
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA
AHMAKOTIOYAQY AITEAINA
MMAPOYTA EYOYMIA

MANH FEQPT 1A

KOYZKOYAA ZO®IA KONZTANT
FKOYAIOY NIKH

DIAIMNOY APIYPQ

FEQPIAAA AANAH
AHMHTPAKAKH OEODANQ
TPAMMENH ®OIBH

TONIAN MAPIA

NTIKA ZMYPIAOYAA

OAAPA EAMINIKH

KOYTINA AYAIA MAPIA
TZIANABA KONXTANTINA
ZAAMA EAENH

BOAQY, to

2012 TK-B
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2005 T119-23
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2008 NEAN

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937

A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA

1'09.45
1'10.11
1'10.54
1'13.31
1'13.45
1'14.43
1'15.51
1'15.95
1'17.55
1'18.43
1'26.32
1'27.25

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 107

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

180762
156321
174919
174721
190986
189928
180841
185014
185006
177681
196243
189493
185568
184464
186078
185558
196235
196441
187905
189536
189575
193966
194591
192773

100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN

TXOYNHX TAZIAPXHZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHX
TPIANTAOYAAIAHY OPEXTHZ
ZIBPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

MANTEZ ANAPEAX

KATZIKHZ AAEZANAPOX
OEIAKOX XPHZTOZ
MNATZONHX AZHMAKHZ ZHZHX
TXOrKAZ OPOEAX
MPOYZANIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
HAIOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOX
OEMEAHZ MANATIQTHZ
ZMAGHZ MIATIAAHZ
KAPAZA®EIPHX AHMHTPIOX N
KOPAOZ XAPAANAMMNOZ
MMAAAMIMANHZ ©QMAY
AGANATOZ F'EQPTI0Z
MANOMOYAOZ KONXTANTINOX
ANTQNIOY XPHZTOZ
FAQXZIOTHY OPEXTHX
KYPITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAGHZ HAIAX

AIAMATOZ NIKOAAOZ
AYMTZIOYAHZ AMOXTOAOZ

BOAQY, to

2009 TAIA
2003 A19-23
2008 E®PHB
2008 E®HB
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2009 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TMAIA
2010 TAIA
2011 MN-A
2011 MN-A
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 MAIA
2010 TMAIA
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2012 Mn-B
2009 MAIA
2012 Mn-B
2010 MAIA
2011 MN-A

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
A.O.M. PAAHPOY

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
IAZ IAXONAX NIKAIAY KEPATZINIOY
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

A.Z APHX OEZZ/NIKHZ

EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

58.09

58.66

59.34

59.70
1'00.60
1'03.51
1'03.57
1'03.76
1'03.93
1'04.14
1'04.63
1'05.22
1'06.10
1'09.02
1'09.27
1'10.46
1'10.90
1'11.69
1'12.47
1'13.44
1'16.42
1'18.77

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 108

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

170809
181017
194273
179850
160941
189948
188482
190988
203769
200018
189492
194226
189498
175711
198142
190263
195420
189542
174923
196433
194291
200278
199487
190260
175709
184508
195269
204240

100m YTMTIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN

AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA
TPIANTADYAAOY AAEZANAPA
OIKONOMOY BAXIAIKH ZQH
NIZYPIOY NE®EAH
FAQZZIOTH KONZTANTINA
NTOKA EYTENIA

MAAINH MAPIA

MIXAHA EAEONQPA
KOYTINA AYAIA MAPIA
KABAAA ANAZTAZIA
TZIANABA KONXTANTINA
KAWIQXA PAGAEAA

NEYPA MAPIA PAGAHAIA
ANATOAH ANNA

KQTOYAA EAENH
ZYAEOYNH FEQPTIA
ZOYMH EYAITEAIA
BEAENTZA 0®IA
MANATOMOYAQY ZQH
KOZIAKA EIPHNH

MIXQAOY IQANNA

KQ®OY ANNA
FT'KAPAIKOYNH EAENH EIPHNH
BAZINOY NE®EAH
OEOAQPOY ANAZTAZIA
PAZOY AIKATEPINH
ANAINQZITOY ANAZTAZIA
POYMIMOY AGHNA

BOAQY, to

2008 NEAN
2009 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2005 T119-23
2011 MK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 MK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIrOz BOAQY H NI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AZ.E. TPIKAAON

AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
OMIAOZ ®INON AGAHMATON MATNHXIA

1'08.69
1'12.32
112.77
1'12.92
1'13.14
1'14.56
1'15.88
1'16.57
1'16.75
1'17.92
1'18.09
1'20.06
1'20.37
1'20.68
1'21.32
1'21.50
1'21.57
1'22.06
1'23.02
1'23.42
1'23.66
1'25.27
1'32.41

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 109

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

163875
179923
180898
189281
178359
189548
187317
194289
191338
187384
193724
184827
200420
185557
185568
176034
181786
196243

100m YTTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN

TPATAKHZ IQANNHZ

XAZIZ ANEZANAPOX
ZADEIPAKOZ IQANNHX
MIXAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
FAQZZIOTHY EYAITEAOX
TPIMINTZIOZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZYTZAKHZ AMIOZTOAOZ MANAI
MMEZIOYPIZ BAAENTINO
ZAXAPOIIANNHZ TEQPT10Z
MAIAKAY IOANNHZ

NATZIOZ NMAZXAAHX

XAZIAAHZ AMOXTOAOZ
MNMAMNAGANAZIOY AGANAZIOZ
NI®OPOZ OPEZTHX

ZMAGHZ MIATIAAHZ
OOMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ POMA
XAPAANAMIIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIO
HAIOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ

BOAQY, to

2006 A19-23 TAZIAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
2009 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

2009 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
2011 MN-A AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
2009 MAIA EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
2011 MN-A EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
2010 MAIA AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz BOAOY MAINHZ
2012 Mn-B NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

2011 MN-A OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
2010 TAIA NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

2012 Mn-B NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

2010 MAIA NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

2012 Mn-B AZ.E. TPIKAAON

2010 MAIA OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
2010 MAIA OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
2008 E®HB  AOAHTIKO KAITINEYMATIKO KENTPO
2009 TAIA AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
2011 MN-A EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ

1'00.83
1'02.74
1'04.62
1'09.44
1'09.60
1'10.34
1'13.77
1'14.45
1'18.14
1'20.73
1'22.04
1'24.13
1'33.65

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 110

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

174688
188482
185589
185570
185005
186587
180833
194237
175711
201929
194272
190729
189544
189948
190701
189497
176631
200018
190049
189960
184502
194814
195110
189498
205002
196433
201954
195270
199312
204857
191544
188309
179968
198834
195268
195160
190033
169913
159433
198142
203027
218033
190988
195191
195192

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN

NATZIOY EIPHNH

MAAINH MAPIA

TPAMMENH ©OIBH
BAZIAEIOY MAPIA EAENH
XATZHNIKOY ANAZTAZIA
ZKIAMIME AGHNA
OIKONOMOY FEQPTIA
AEMEPTZH BAZIAIKH
ANATOAH ANNA
MAAKOTZIAH AHMHTPA
AHMAKOTIOYAQY AITEAINA
NIATKA AHMHTPA
KAPANTQNIA TEQPTIA
NTOKA EYTENIA

MPINTEZH TPIANTA®YAAIA
ZAKEANAPIOY APETH
MAAANAPINOY AHMHTPA
KABAAA ANAZTAZIA
ZADEIPOIMNOYAQY ZMYPIAOYAA
KOKKAAH AXHMENIA AQPOGEA
EYAITEAIAOY EAENH EY®PAI
MOZA AOMNIKH

NAETZA EYOAAIA

NEYPA MAPIA PAGAHAIA
MMANTH MAPIA EIPHNH
KOZIAKA EIPHNH
KOYZKOYAA ZO®PIA KONZTANT
SAAPA EAMINIKH

ZIOYPA APTEMIZ

BANAHPA EAENH

KOXIAA APIANNA

DIAIMNOY APIYPQ
KANEAAQOY AYAIA MAPIA
KAPANAZIOY AMAAIA
FEQPIAAA AANAH
BOYAEAIKA IQANNA
ANAINQZTOY ANAZTAZIA
KAATZOIANNH NIKOAETA
®PAITOY EAENH

KQTOYAA EAENH
AHMOTIOYAQY OAYMIIA
AY®ANTH EYAITEAIA
MIXAHA EAEONQPA
MMAPOYTA EYOYMIA
FKOYAIOY NIKH

BOAQY, to

2008 NEAN
2009 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2010 KP-A
2009 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 TK-A
2011 TK-A
2011 MK-A
2010 KP-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2009 KP-A
2011 TMK-A
2011 TK-A
2009 KP-A
2011 TK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B
2011 TMK-A
2008 NEAN
2005 T119-23
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2011 TK-A
2011 TMK-A
2012 TK-B
2012 TK-B

NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
A.Z. OAYMMIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQN & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT Oz NHPEAZ AAM
A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIrOz BOAQY H NI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
A.Z.E. TPIKAAQN

FN'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz NHPEAZ AAM
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NI
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NHPEAZ AOAHTIKOX OMINOZ KAPAITZ

2'15.87
2'16.86
2'17.24
2'19.57
2'20.08
2'21.93
2'24.41
2'25.23
2'25.53
2'25.56
2'25.72
2'26.84
2'26.96
2'26.99
2'27.10
2'27.69
2'27.73
2'27.75
2'28.26
2'28.87
2'29.08
2'30.52
2'31.20
2'31.36
2'31.77
2'33.55
2'37.31
2'37.37
2'38.22
2'40.00
2'41.21
2'42.81
2'44.69
2'46.63
2'52.72
2'53.57
3'00.23

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviapa 111
27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

145188
147457
156321
160131
185014
186115
185006
190986
178367
206454
156717
174919
189548
189543
178266
180841
179849
190989
186078
185213
174720
177681
188145
189928
187470
189961
184939
184464
184864
190051
185558
189281
180844
193966
190287
195114
194094
194239
195011
182204
181786
194240
190052
198599
196441
189903
195107
194241
191338
194229
195012
194966
194264
184863
199447
206069
201138
191543
196558
195108
173176
185018
193722
171641
180762
187905

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN

APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAAOYAHX TEQPTIOX
KONTOBAZ IQANNHX
MANANIKOAAOY XAPAAAMIMOZ
MNATZONHZ AZHMAKHZ ZHZHX
ZIAKKAZ AGANAZIOZ

TXOrKAZ OP®EAX

MANTEZ ANAPEAX

ZABAANOZ IOANNHZ

BAZ>0% KONZTANTINOX ZQTH
APBANITHZ KONZTANTINOX
TPIANTADYAAIAHE OPEXTHZ
TPIMINTZIOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NIrroz reQPriox

APXONTHZ KONZTANTINOX
OEIAKOX XPHZITOZ
KAPATOAIAY AOGANAZIOX
TXOYKAAHX AHMHTPIOX
KOPAOZ XAPANAMIMNOX
XAMZOAANAPI AABIO
ArPADIQTHE ®QTHZ
MPOYZANIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
MNMANATOYAHZ MAPIOX BIKTQP
KATZIKHZ AAEZANAPOX
ZTAOOIMNOYAOZ MAPINOZ KONX
KAITANIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MAMNANIKOAAQY NIKOAAOX
KAPAZA®EIPHX AHMHTPIOX N
PAKITZHZ IQANNHX

AIAMHZ ZTAYPOX
MMAAAMIMANHZ ©QMAX
MIXAAAKHZ IQANNHZ

ZOYNHZ IQANNHZ

ZTAGHZ HAIAX

ZADEIPAKOZ HAIAY
PENTINIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AEAEZ TEQPT1OZ MHNAZ
ANAINQZTOY OEOXAPHZ
ZOYNHZ ANTQNIOZ
BEPOIMNOYAOZ AHMOXOENHX
XAPAANAMIIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIO
MATZAOAEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TAPEX BAZINAEIOX

BOAIQTHZ AMNOZTOAOX
MANOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
MANQAHZ XPHXTOX MAPINOZ
ZOYINI MAPIOZ QN
AHMHTPAKAKHZ KONZTANTINO
ZAXAPOIIANNHZ FTEQPT10Z
KOKKINOIMNOYAOZ NPOAPOMOX
XATZHAHMHTPIOY OPEXTHZ A
NAGYPHZ EYAITEAOZ

AIAKOZ MrEQPTIOZ
XATZOMOYAOZ rEQPT10Z
MAMOYXAZ IQANNHZ
NIKOAENTZOZ OP®EAL
MIMEKIAPHZ KONXTANTINOX
KOXINAZ NIKOANAOZ
TZANAKAY OPEZTHX

ZOYINI EYZTAGIOZ XTHB
KOY®OAHMOZ AGANAZIOZ
ZTEPTIOY KONZTANTINOX Al
MPOKOMIOY HAIAZ IQANNHZ
MANOZ ®QTHX

TXOYNHX TAZIAPXHZ
ANTQONIOY XPHZTOZ

BOAQY, to

2002
2003
2003
2004
2010
2010
2010
2011
2008
2009
2005
2008
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2008
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2008
2010
2011
2007
2009
2012

A.O.M. PAAHPOY

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.11.

A.O.T. PAAHPOY

OAYMMIAKOZ Z..1M.

NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
IAZ IAXONAX NIKAIAYZ KEPATZINIOY
A.Z APHX OEXZ/NIKHX
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
EYBOIKOX 'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT Oz NHPEAZ AAM
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
I'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT O NHPEAX AAM
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEON & NAYTI
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOITOZ BOAQY H NI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ

1'54.64
1'57.68
1'58.07
2'00.98
2'03.65
2'05.07
2'05.28
2'05.70
2'06.12
2'06.44
2'06.83
2'06.85
2'07.14
2'07.66
2'08.20
2'08.35
2'08.56
2'08.71
2'09.58
2'10.48
2'11.27
2'11.78
2'12.05
2'12.20
2'12.22
2'12.39
2'15.57
2'16.65
2'16.92
2'17.36
2'17.54
2'17.93
2'20.06
2'21.25
2'21.40
2'21.76
2'22.03
2'22.30
2'22.37
2'22.86
2'23.08
2'23.64
2'24.31
2'24.77
2'24.94
2'27.02
2'27.62
2'27.73
2'28.17
2'31.62
2'33.09
2'33.33
2'34.51
2'36.79
2'37.72
2'43.06
2'54.10
2'54.19
2'58.03
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Aywviapa 112

27/04/2025

DA WN =

193740
189492
185481
179851
201953
181017

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN

TZITZQNH IQANNA

TZIANABA KONZTANTINA
FTKANATZIOY MIXAEAA

WYYANA ATTEAIKH
KOYZKOYAA AIONYZIA AAEZA
TPIANTADYAAOY AAE=ZANAPA

BOAQY, to

2012
2011
2010
2009
2012
2009

MNK-B
MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHZ
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NAYTIKOX OMINOX AAPIZHZ

5'46.73
5'48.79
5'51.60
5'52.01
6'09.04
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Aywviapa 113

27/04/2025

N

QCQOWONOUTAWN -

189543
188160
189928
183302
189961
184826
174721
196960
159381
189493

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FTENIKH ANAPQN

MNIrroz reqQPriox

NIAPOX FEQPTIOZ

KATZIKHZ AAEZANAPOX
ZAAMAZ MANATIQTHZ
KAITANIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TXAKAAHZ AAMMPOZ

ZIBPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KONAYAHZ XAPAANAMITOX
FABPIHAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OEMEAHZ MANATIQTHZ

BOAQY, to

2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2008
2012
2005
2011

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
N
nn-A
N
E®HB
nn-s
A19-23
nn-A

EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
AZ IAXONAX NIKAIAY KEPATZINIOY
IAZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
AZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAPAITZ

5'03.05
5'09.80
5'15.37

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ
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Aywviaupa 114

27/04/2025

CoO~NOOOAWN =

-
N = O

174853
180833
189497
190728
184130
178483
181653
194225
197561
190173
205216
190260

200m MNMPOZOIO - FENIKH 'YNAIKQN

XATZHANEZIOY FEQPTIA
OIKONOMOY TFEQPTIA
ZAKEANAPIOY APETH

ZIOYTA ZO®IA

KOKKAAH EYAOZ=IA MANATIQT
NTIKA ZMYPIAOYAA
AAMAZIQTH KAAATZH NE®EAH
NIKOAOMOYAQY IQANNA
FEQPTIOY AIKATEPINH
NIKOAAQY XPIZTINA

FAKH XPIZTINA

BAZINOY NEPEAH

BOAQY, to

2007
2009
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

NEAN
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A

EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI O NHPEAX AAM
OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEON & NAYTI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APFON
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA K

2'46.85
2'47.37
2'53.88
2'54.58
2'55.02
2'56.65
3'13.78
3'18.39
3'22.77
3'26.22
3'29.13

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ

Page 15



Aywviapa 115

27/04/2025

N

QCQOWONOUTAWN -

190050
178266
189280
184436
193776
194289
184860
190041
201907
175043

200m MPOZOIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN

KAIPHX AAEZANAPOX
APXONTHZ KONZTANTINOX
MEKKAZ IQANNHX
PENTINIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
FIANNAKOIMOYAOZ XPIZTOX
MMEZIOYPIZ BAAENTINO
TZIPOX AGANAZIOX
FEAAAHZ KONZTANTINOX
ZBEPQONHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMIKOMOYAOX ZMYPIAQN

BOAQY, to

2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2012
2010
2011
2012
2008

nn-A
nAIA
nn-A
N
N
nn-8
N
nn-A
nn-s
E®HB

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQON AAIEQON & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx BOAQY (YAATI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIrOZ BOAOY HN
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPIZHZ

A.Z. OAYMINIAKOZ BOAQY 1937
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

2'40.05
2'41.70
2'52.10
2'54.49
3'00.16
3'01.55
3'02.63
3'03.67
3'21.95

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EANAAOZ

Page 16



